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Free Practices Combined Results afer FP2

Prosecco DOC UK Round, 30 June - 2 July 2023
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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'27.62765 165,278  11    1'27.627J.1 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RRREA

    1'27.67954 165,255       0.012       0.012  21    1'27.639T.2 TUR Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'27.639RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'27.7575 IND 165,033       0.118       0.130  17    1'27.757P.3 GER Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4ROETTL

    1'28.79647 IND 164,988       0.024       0.154  20    1'27.781A.4 ITA Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'27.781BASSANI

    1'27.85722 164,845       0.076       0.230  15    1'27.857A.5 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RRLOWES

    1'28.05728 IND 164,471       0.200       0.430  16    1'28.057B.6 GBR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1RAY

    1'28.10866 164,376       0.051       0.481  12    1'28.108T.7 GBR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RRSYKES

    1'28.1431 164,310       0.035       0.516  17    1'28.143A.8 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4RBAUTISTA

    1'28.55221 163,551       0.409       0.925  16    1'28.552M.9 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4RRINALDI

    1'28.57155 163,516       0.019       0.944  25    1'28.571A.10 ITA Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'40.739LOCATELLI

    1'28.6337 163,402       0.062       1.006  17    1'28.633I.11 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-RLECUONA

    1'28.63731 IND 163,395       0.004       1.010  19    1'28.637G.12 USA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RRGERLOFF

    1'28.74045 163,205       0.103       1.113  17    1'28.740S.13 GBR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RRREDDING

    1'28.7769 IND 163,139       0.036       1.149  14    1'28.776D.14 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4RPETRUCCI

    1'28.92776 IND 162,862       0.151       1.300  18    1'28.927L.15 FRA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RRBAZ

    1'29.14987 IND 162,456       0.222       1.522  12    1'29.149R.16 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1GARDNER

    1'29.67197 161,510       0.522       2.044  17    1'29.671X.17 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-RVIERGE

    1'30.04177 IND 160,847       0.370       2.414  25    1'30.041D.18 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'43.937AEGERTER

    1'30.12432 IND 160,699       0.083       2.497  13    1'30.124I.19 ESP TPR Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RRVINALES

    1'30.28934 IND 160,405       0.165       2.662  24    1'30.289L.20 ITA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'43.634BALDASSARRI

    1'30.68653 IND 159,703       0.397       3.059  20    1'30.686T.21 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RRRABAT

    1'30.84835 IND 159,418       0.162       3.221  25    1'30.848H.22 MAS PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'42.420SYAHRIN

    1'31.16651 IND 158,862       0.318       3.539  21    1'31.166E.23 BRA PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'43.873GRANADO

    1'31.17652 IND 158,844       0.010       3.549  14    1'31.176O.24 CZE Orelac Racing MOVISIO Kawasaki ZX-10RRKONIG
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